
2021 WESTY HOGANS 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         582  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K        579  3A               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   573  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD   565  3A               NEWTOWN             PA 
8701728  MALMSTEDT ROBERT W   563  3A               SOMERVILLE          NJ 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     563  3A               SHAMOKIN            PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       562  3A     VET       NEW CASTLE          PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    562  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      560  3A    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      557  3A               PHELPS              NY 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        556  3A    JGLD       STREET              MD 
9700722  HARVEY PAUL A        551  3A    S.VT       N HUNTINGDON        PA 
9703540  LECHLEITNER JAMES    550  3A               SELTZER             PA 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      547  3A               FREEDOM             PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      539  3A    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
 
0618054  SNYDER BEN A         572  AA               MIDDLEBURG          PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    571  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
3719940  SAUER RICHARD L      566  AA     VET       SAUGERTIES          NY 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         562  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       561  AA               TREVERTON           PA 
8800198  KIRKSEY JOHN C       560  AA    SUBV       HYATTSVILLE         MD 
7800397  KOEFER ROBERT        559  AA               WHITEHALL           PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     559  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       558  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L      557  AA     VET       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
9604484  KOONS JR JAMES A     557  AA               SPRING GLEN         PA 
8704161  EBLING C ELMER       556  AA               CRESSONA            PA 
1938504  DIANA RICK           554  AA     VET       BURKE               VA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    554  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0110440  LUTHER BRIAN E       554  AA               ALBANY              NY 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    552  AA    S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
0312659  SHISSLER KORY P      551  AA               NOTTINGHAM          PA 
0814330  SPICER JOHN J        548  AA               MANASSAS            VA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   548  AA     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        548  AA    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         547  AA               MONONGAHELA         PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A        546  AA               PITTSBURGH          PA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         545  AA    SUBV       HEGINS              PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    545  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      543  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
8805831  LANDON CHRIS A       543  AA               POPLAR RIDGE        NY 
8201229  ARNER DIANE L        541  AA    LDY2       NAZARETH            PA 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      540  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J    540  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
8305116  HOFFMAN CLAYTON G    537  AA    S.VT       MAINESBURG          PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        537  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
1314377  MIKO JUDE A          536  AA               PORTAGE             PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     535  AA    SUBV       NAZARETH            PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        535  AA    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         533  AA    LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       531  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        531  AA    LDY2       NAZARETH            PA 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        530  AA               BROOKLYN            NY 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       528  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   527  AA    SUBV       BATH                PA 
1216574  BUCHIERE JOSHUA T    527  AA               WALWORTH            NY 
9003029  KNOEFERL BARNEY J    525  AA    S.VT       ROCHESTER           NY 
9912878  MILLER WAYNE E       523  AA     VET       JEROME              PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       521  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       515  AA    S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
 
1112925  HARTZELL KYLE N      557  A_               BREININGSVILLE      PA 



8806292  RAY KRIS J           555  A_    SUBV       KIMBERTON           PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   554  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
1610022  CONWAY GERALD A      554  A_    SUBV       STAFFORD            VA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     553  A_               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    552  A_     JR        TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    552  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     550  A_               KNOX                PA 
1773124  LOVE JASON A         549  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    548  A_     VET       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     546  A_    SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        545  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        545  A_               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1418714  MCCOY NOAH M         544  A_     JR        PLYMOUTH            CT 
9911446  DEISHER III JOHN C   544  A_               GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
8205932  EMERSON JR RAYMOND   543  A_               KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1855048  ZICK BRIAN J         543  A_               HALLSTEAD           PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    542  A_    SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    542  A_    LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
1314648  MIKO LUCAS           541  A_    JGLD       PORTAGE             PA 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    541  A_    SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     540  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       539  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      538  A_    SUBV       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      537  A_    S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       537  A_    S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        536  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    536  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    535  A_    SUBV       CHALFONT            PA 
1012402  HOWELL DOUGLAS W     535  A_    S.VT       FREDERICK           MD 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       535  A_               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      534  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J      534  A_    S.VT       LINDLEY             NY 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       533  A_     VET       BEAR                DE 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    531  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0810156  BINIEK JOSEPH J      531  A_          T/O  COURTDALE           PA 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         531  A_    JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
8006589  MILLS RICHARD        530  A_    S.VT       LEHMAN              PA 
9803921  BENDER JEFFREY L     528  A_               FAYETTEVILLE        PA 
1778525  BOES ANTHONY         525  A_    JGLD  T/O  BETHEL PARK         PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    524  A_     VET       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
2071603  LUKENS JIM W         524  A_               BRENTWOOD           PA 
2116007  DOUGLAS KEITH C      524  A_     VET  T/O  JOHNSTOWN           PA 
8400936  CATENA RONALD D      524  A_    S.VT       PELHAM MANOR        NY 
2068170  BARTON KEITH A       523  A_               LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
0816181  BAKER ANDREW R       520  A_               BINGHAMTON          NY 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   514  A_     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1010356  BELL JEFF            513  A_    SUBV       MANLIUS             NY 
2113027  GUDA JAMIE L         511  A_    LDY1       DOWNINGTON          PA 
9603836  TYLER JR ELWOOD      509  A_    S.VT       PALMYRA             VA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    492  A_    LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
4411576  DEISHER KURT B       488  A_     VET  T/O  CHESTER SPRINGS     PA 
2068667  FISCHER MASON G      485  A_     JR   T/O  NEEDMORE            PA 
2119085  LAWSON BRYCE C       474  A_    S.JR       FREDERICK           MD 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         463  A_    S.JR       ASHLAND             PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   399  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
 
2074033  GEIST ERIC           566  B                HEGINS              PA 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        565  B     SUBV       ANNAPOLIS           MD 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        564  B      VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
2069334  SHULACK JR PATRICK   561  B                HOWELL              NJ 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          556  B                DOWNINGOWN          PA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    550  B      VET       HALLSTEAD           PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        546  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
8600790  JABS JACK A          544  B     S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
4409898  CORDELL DANIEL C     544  B     S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
1215929  FLEXER ERIC M        543  B                PALMERTON           PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          543  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 



8706899  NATCHER LAWRENCE P   541  B                EBENSBURG           PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        540  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       539  B      VET       WATERTOWN           CT 
9700137  WECHSLER JR RONALD   538  B                SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
8501133  TYKE CHARLES E       535  B                EXPORT              PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        531  B     S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    530  B     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
1850277  BURNETT KENNETH A    528  B     SUBV       JOHNSON CITY        NY 
0761108  PEISCHLER CRAIG R    526  B                ALLENTOWN           PA 
2111285  LOGAN BECKI          526  B     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
8005547  TARBY WILLIAM J      525  B     S.VT       THROOP              PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     525  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1937745  SMITH STEVE M        524  B                ALTAMONT            NY 
1610006  LAVELLE JAMES M      523  B                BLOOMINGDALE        NJ 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   523  B      VET       BLOSSBURG           PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    523  B     S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
9003024  MALISZEWSKI FRED     522  B      VET       LOCKPORT            NY 
1419525  FERDINAND MARK E     522  B                DRUMS               PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      520  B     SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   520  B     S.VT       NEWVILLE            PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         519  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      516  B      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1939637  VANDERHOOF BRAD E    514  B                COCHRANTON          PA 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        514  B     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
8400700  LONG ROBERT W        512  B     S.VT       TOMS RIVER          NJ 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         510  B     S.VT       REHOBOTH            MA 
4402124  ACIERNO MICHAEL C    505  B     S.VT       SPRING GROVE        PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       498  B     SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
1316540  PRETO JOHN D         493  B     SUBV       EAST NORTHPORT      NY 
 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J      549  C      VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    548  C      VET       CANTON              PA 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     546  C                AVONMORE            PA 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        538  C                NORRISTOWN          PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     537  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   537  C     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      535  C      VET       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       533  C     S.VT       NEW HAVEN           CT 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    531  C     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
4600292  KELLEY STEVEN F      530  C      VET       EXETER              RI 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   525  C     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
1774785  WICHARD BRUCE        525  C                DIX HILLS           NY 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     525  C                WEST CHESTER        PA 
2113131  CHIARELLA MICHAEL    524  C                FORKED RIVER        NJ 
1850588  SOLT JOHN F          524  C     SUBV       GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
1012823  FELIX SCOTT J        523  C                JEFFERSONVILLE      PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          522  C                MERTZTOWN           PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          521  C     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1851923  CARBAUGH BO E        519  C      JR        ROBERTSDALE         PA 
1216677  SUKEL CAROLYN E      519  C     LDY1       HAZLE TWP           PA 
5401450  OLIN GARY L          519  C     S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
2074480  VERNA NICHOLAS P     518  C           T/O  SOUTHEASTERN        PA 
1212039  BURN CHRISTOPHER     516  C     SUBV       SHORT HILLS         NJ 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      515  C     SUBV       COLEBROOK           CT 
8707026  HEWETT RICHARD G     514  C     S.VT       UXBRIDGE            MA 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   514  C     S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    511  C     S.VT       PORTLAND            ME 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       510  C     SUBV       CANTON              PA 
1313785  MOORE CELESTE        510  C     LDY2       ELVERSON            PA 
1010440  BECKER DAVID         508  C                MANHEIM             PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             502  C      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1851890  HENRY THOMAS E       501  C                BOYERTOWN           PA 
1311906  DEMERAC STEVE J      501  C                STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     501  C     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    500  C     LDY2       BATH                PA 
1112310  ROBERTS CHARLES      500  C     SUBV       POTTSTOWN           PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       491  C      VET       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 



9700475  BONIN DONALD H       487  C     S.VT       GIBSONIA            PA 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     485  C                NORTHAMPTON         PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   482  C     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
1775084  LITTLE SHERRI B      458  C     LDY2       YALESVILLE          CT 
 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON THOMA   550  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       540  D     LDY1       KNOX                PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        535  D     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
0213446  BOMBA THOMAS P       533  D                HANOVER             PA 
1852944  CARBAUGH ADAM L      533  D     S.JR       ROBERTSDALE         PA 
2068494  HOOD THOMAS JAMES    530  D                ASHLAND             PA 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   529  D     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY        527  D      VET       GAINESVILLE         VA 
1936210  WALLS DAKOTA E       526  D     JGLD       TOWER CITY          PA 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        521  D      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
2070520  NATALE CONO          519  D                ROCKY POINT         NY 
9007250  BUCKFELLER JOSEPH    516  D                POWELL              OH 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         516  D     LDY2       MANLIUS             NY 
9102191  FRENCH JASON G       511  D                LAKEHURST           NJ 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     511  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
0760084  WALLACE ROBERT C     508  D                FINEYVILLE          PA 
2118560  BARTON CAITLYN A     508  D      JR        LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
2112474  COSTA CHRISTOPHER    507  D           T/O  HUNTINGTON          NY 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    505  D     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
1414557  CHERRY CHRIS         505  D     SUBV       MORRISTOWN          NJ 
1623909  HARTMAN JIM          504  D     S.VT       WAYNE               PA 
4405425  BORASCIUS STANLEY    501  D     S.VT       SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
0216691  SHIRE CHARLES R      499  D     S.VT       MILFORD             NJ 
1771179  TAGLIAVIA JOSEPH J   495  D     SUBV       EAST QUOGUE         NY 
2070994  BIVENS LUKE M        489  D     S.JR  T/O  BIG COVE TANNERY    PA 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   477  D      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
1620900  LAURENCE JR JOSEPH   471  D                LANGHORNE           PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      465  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       461  D     S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1775621  SEPTAK FREDERICK A   449  D                ROOSEVELT           NJ 
0512605  LYNCH DAVID          438  D     S.VT       GREEN COVE SPRINGS  FL 
2728000  FINI BUD             416  D     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1852944  CARBAUGH ADAM L      533  19.0  S.JR       ROBERTSDALE         PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        531  24.0  S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    505  19.0  S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     501  19.0  S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
2070994  BIVENS LUKE M        489  19.0  S.JR  T/O  BIG COVE TANNERY    PA 
2119085  LAWSON BRYCE C       474  22.0  S.JR       FREDERICK           MD 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         463  22.0  S.JR       ASHLAND             PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    552  25.0   JR        TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON THOMA   550  20.0   JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1773124  LOVE JASON A         549  24.0   JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1418714  MCCOY NOAH M         544  27.0   JR        PLYMOUTH            CT 
1851923  CARBAUGH BO E        519  19.0   JR        ROBERTSDALE         PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      516  23.5   JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2118560  BARTON CAITLYN A     508  19.0   JR        LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
2068667  FISCHER MASON G      485  19.0   JR   T/O  NEEDMORE            PA 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   477  23.0   JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        556  27.0  JGLD       STREET              MD 
1314648  MIKO LUCAS           541  21.5  JGLD       PORTAGE             PA 



1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         531  27.0  JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1936210  WALLS DAKOTA E       526  20.0  JGLD       TOWER CITY          PA 
1778525  BOES ANTHONY         525  22.5  JGLD  T/O  BETHEL PARK         PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         582  27.0  SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        565  25.0  SUBV       ANNAPOLIS           MD 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    562  27.0  SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         562  24.0  SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
8800198  KIRKSEY JOHN C       560  27.0  SUBV       HYATTSVILLE         MD 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           555  24.0  SUBV       KIMBERTON           PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   554  26.5  SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
1610022  CONWAY GERALD A      554  23.0  SUBV       STAFFORD            VA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     546  20.0  SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        545  26.0  SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         545  25.0  SUBV       HEGINS              PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    542  26.0  SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    541  23.5  SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     540  26.5  SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      538  25.0  SUBV       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        537  27.0  SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   537  24.5  SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     537  23.0  SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        536  25.5  SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    536  24.0  SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        535  24.0  SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     535  27.0  SUBV       NAZARETH            PA 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    535  25.0  SUBV       CHALFONT            PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    531  22.0  SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   529  20.0  SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
1850277  BURNETT KENNETH A    528  20.5  SUBV       JOHNSON CITY        NY 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       528  26.5  SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   527  27.0  SUBV       BATH                PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   525  24.0  SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
1850588  SOLT JOHN F          524  21.0  SUBV       GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      520  25.5  SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
1212039  BURN CHRISTOPHER     516  23.0  SUBV       SHORT HILLS         NJ 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      515  24.0  SUBV       COLEBROOK           CT 
1010356  BELL JEFF            513  24.0  SUBV       MANLIUS             NY 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       510  25.0  SUBV       CANTON              PA 
1414557  CHERRY CHRIS         505  19.0  SUBV       MORRISTOWN          NJ 
1112310  ROBERTS CHARLES      500  22.0  SUBV       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       498  23.5  SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
1771179  TAGLIAVIA JOSEPH J   495  19.0  SUBV       EAST QUOGUE         NY 
1316540  PRETO JOHN D         493  21.5  SUBV       EAST NORTHPORT      NY 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   399  27.0  SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
 

VETERAN 
 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    571  27.0   VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
3719940  SAUER RICHARD L      566  25.0   VET       SAUGERTIES          NY 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        564  25.0   VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       562  27.0   VET       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L      557  27.0   VET       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
1938504  DIANA RICK           554  22.5   VET       BURKE               VA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    550  22.5   VET       HALLSTEAD           PA 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J      549  22.0   VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    548  27.0   VET       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    548  22.0   VET       CANTON              PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   548  25.0   VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      543  25.0   VET       COVENTRY            RI 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       539  22.0   VET       WATERTOWN           CT 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       539  22.5   VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      535  20.0   VET       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       533  26.0   VET       BEAR                DE 



4600292  KELLEY STEVEN F      530  21.5   VET       EXETER              RI 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY        527  20.5   VET       GAINESVILLE         VA 
2116007  DOUGLAS KEITH C      524  20.0   VET  T/O  JOHNSTOWN           PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    524  24.0   VET       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   523  27.0   VET       BLOSSBURG           PA 
9912878  MILLER WAYNE E       523  24.5   VET       JEROME              PA 
9003024  MALISZEWSKI FRED     522  24.0   VET       LOCKPORT            NY 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        521  21.0   VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   514  26.0   VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1211888  KERN JAN             502  22.5   VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       491  23.5   VET       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
4411576  DEISHER KURT B       488  22.0   VET  T/O  CHESTER SPRINGS     PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      560  27.0  S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     559  27.0  S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    552  27.0  S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
9700722  HARVEY PAUL A        551  26.0  S.VT       N HUNTINGDON        PA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        548  27.0  S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        546  22.5  S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    545  26.0  S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8600790  JABS JACK A          544  23.0  S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
4409898  CORDELL DANIEL C     544  21.0  S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      539  25.5  S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       537  26.5  S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8305116  HOFFMAN CLAYTON G    537  25.5  S.VT       MAINESBURG          PA 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      537  27.0  S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
1012402  HOWELL DOUGLAS W     535  25.0  S.VT       FREDERICK           MD 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        535  25.5  S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J      534  22.0  S.VT       LINDLEY             NY 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       533  19.5  S.VT       NEW HAVEN           CT 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       531  25.5  S.VT       CANTON              PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    530  19.5  S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
8006589  MILLS RICHARD        530  24.0  S.VT       LEHMAN              PA 
9003029  KNOEFERL BARNEY J    525  26.0  S.VT       ROCHESTER           NY 
8005547  TARBY WILLIAM J      525  23.5  S.VT       THROOP              PA 
8400936  CATENA RONALD D      524  25.0  S.VT       PELHAM MANOR        NY 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    523  25.5  S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   520  24.0  S.VT       NEWVILLE            PA 
5401450  OLIN GARY L          519  24.0  S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       515  24.0  S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
8707026  HEWETT RICHARD G     514  24.0  S.VT       UXBRIDGE            MA 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   514  25.0  S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        514  22.0  S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
8400700  LONG ROBERT W        512  25.5  S.VT       TOMS RIVER          NJ 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     511  25.0  S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    511  21.5  S.VT       PORTLAND            ME 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         510  24.5  S.VT       REHOBOTH            MA 
9603836  TYLER JR ELWOOD      509  24.0  S.VT       PALMYRA             VA 
4402124  ACIERNO MICHAEL C    505  24.5  S.VT       SPRING GROVE        PA 
1623909  HARTMAN JIM          504  21.0  S.VT       WAYNE               PA 
4405425  BORASCIUS STANLEY    501  19.0  S.VT       SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
0216691  SHIRE CHARLES R      499  19.0  S.VT       MILFORD             NJ 
9700475  BONIN DONALD H       487  24.0  S.VT       GIBSONIA            PA 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       461  20.0  S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0512605  LYNCH DAVID          438  23.0  S.VT       GREEN COVE SPRINGS  FL 
2728000  FINI BUD             416  25.0  S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    554  27.0  LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    552  22.5  LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       540  19.0  LDY1       KNOX                PA 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         533  24.0  LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    531  21.0  LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 



2111285  LOGAN BECKI          526  23.0  LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1216677  SUKEL CAROLYN E      519  21.5  LDY1       HAZLE TWP           PA 
2113027  GUDA JAMIE L         511  22.0  LDY1       DOWNINGTON          PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   573  27.0  LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          543  22.0  LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    542  24.0  LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
8201229  ARNER DIANE L        541  27.0  LDY2       NAZARETH            PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        540  26.0  LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      534  25.5  LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        531  25.0  LDY2       NAZARETH            PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     525  20.0  LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          521  19.5  LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         519  20.5  LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         516  24.0  LDY2       MANLIUS             NY 
1313785  MOORE CELESTE        510  19.5  LDY2       ELVERSON            PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    500  19.0  LDY2       BATH                PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    492  25.0  LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   482  19.5  LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      465  19.0  LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
1775084  LITTLE SHERRI B      458  19.0  LDY2       YALESVILLE          CT 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       539  22.5   VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 


